

DEWALT Trade-In Rebate FASTENAL Requires the Trade in of (1) Non-DEWALT SDS Rotary Hammer	
I TRADED IN A NON-DEWALT TOOL AND BOUGHT: D D25023K (0226145) 7/8" Compact SDS Rotary Hammer	I GET: \$50 Value Reward Card
 D25223K (0226147) 1" D-Handle SDS Rotary Hammer D25323K (0226148) 1" L-Shape SDS Rotary Hammer 	\$100 Value Reward Card
Phone Number 2001 Theurer Blvd. 4025	program cannot on, offer or other pred by DEWALT Hebate Redemption requests must be postmarked by US-15/10. Void where prohibited. All fearly state and the product of the prohibited and the product of the prohibited and late, misdirected, or illegible materials. Offer void if original UPC(s), original receipt(s) or available for purchases of factory-reconditioned products. Promotion materials must be obtained legitimately through authorized channels and retailers. We reserve the right, in its sole discretion, to (f) determine the validity and legitimacy of any promotion materials submissions may result in prosecution, fines, penalties, damages or liability and may be pursued to the fullest extent of the law. All materials become the property of DEWALT. Offer valid only for product end users who are legal residents of the U.S.A. and is not available to distributors or resellers. We reserve the right in its sole discretion, to alter, change, terminate, suspend or otherwise cancel the promotion at any time for any reason. We reserve the right to substitute products of equal valie if any product is unavailable. These terms and conditions are subject to change without notice. Income and other taxes (if any) are the responsibility of the participant. Not valid with any ontice offer or promotion. Each participant agrees to release and hoid Us, its employees, officers, shareholders, agents, representatives, and its subsidiaries, parent companies and other affiliated companies harmises from any and all damages, losses, claims and/or liabilities arising out of their participation in the promostion or resulting from their acceptance or claiming of any item hereunder. Limit five per household. m Reward card for use at virtually any merchant that welcomes American Express [®] Cards in the US; not for use at taxis, water taxis, immusines or ATMs; valid for 6 months, No cash value. Card cannot be issued to a minor. Terms and conditio
DEWALT . Mail-In Re	
D25023K (0226145) 7/8" Compact SDS Rotary Hammer	I GET: \$25 Value Reward Card
I BOUGHT: D25223K (0226147) 1" D-Handle SDS Rotary Hammer D25323K (0226148) 1" L-Shape SDS Rotary Hammer	I GET: \$50 Value Reward Card
All of the below steps must be completed and purchase must be made between 02/01/10 – 04/30/10, and postmarked no later than May 15, 2010 to qualify for the DEWALT Redemption. 9. Participant also acknowledges that disconting tems with your claim: (mail claim in a stamped envelope) 9. Participant also acknowledges that disconting tems with your claim: (mail claim in a stamped envelope) 9. Participant also acknowledges that disconting tems with your receipt(s) or invoice(s) for your own records). 9. Perticipant also acknowledges that provide discontext packaging of the DEWALT products purchased. 9. Participant also acknowledges that provide herein is true and accurate in a bubmitted in connection with this accurate provided herein is true and accurate in a bubmitted in connection. 0. Driginal UPC barcode(s) cut from the outside product packaging of the DEWALT products purchased. Mit First Name Mit Address Mit City State Zip Code Phone Number DWYALT INDUSTRIAL TOOLS and Special offers.	 program cannot on, offer or other and by DEWALT the information all material respects, agrees that DEWALT the information agrees that DEWALT the information agree information agree information agrees that DEWALT the information agree information agree information agree information agrees that DEWALT the information agree information agree information agree information agree information agree information agrees that DEWALT the information agree information agrees infor

Copyright ©2010 DEWALT. The following are trademarks for one or more DEWALT power tools and accessories: the yellow and black color scheme; the "D"-shaped air intake grill; the array of pyramids on the handgrip; the kit box configuration; and the array of lozenge-shaped humps on the surface of the tool. MS DWFastenalHammer 12910.ai/TR/GDPC American Express is a trademark of American Express Company. Terms and conditions apply to use of reward card.